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

many upgrades. Joyce Hagevik , garage, Ingrond pool. Virginia Brazesy

A WORLD OF LIVING HERITAGE HOME/10 SCENIC ACRES
In this 4 bdrm 2 storey home with inground pool and  $379,000 one-of-a-kind 5 bdrm home & in-law apt.,
backing onto paridand $279,900. horse barn & North Campbeliville. Virginia
Barbars Ramsden Braresu

NEW LISTING - ROBERTSON CRESCENT
$329 900 Executive home with main floor den &
famiy r0om & much more Barbars Mallalleu

COUNTRY

VERY SCENIC ESCARPMENT RETREAYT

$379,000 charming 2 siorey on wooded 5 acre oL inge
Winther

RURAL CAMPBELLVILLE $389,000
Private custom bungalow. 5.8 acres 4 minutes from
401. Norma Provesau:

MWMN“MIMIJ‘N“DI !AmmmmM
in 1own $345 .000. Bard Lafleche 4 bdrms, 2 storey home with bank Bam and 27 X 40
10 ACRES + BUNGALOW $138,000 shop. Ross Runnalls '
- Novar-Near Mirage Lake. 2,400 sq.l. 3 acres clear, COUNTRY COMFORTS v
horse/hobby poental. Virpinia.Brazesy Abound at this beautifully renovated and enlarged
$189,900 bungalow. Treed .37 acre lot, inground pool and more
4,000 sq.ft. on jot 150 it X 400 fi. Call © view: $300.000 Bard Lafleche |
B Curre : 12 GORGEOUS ACRES - 2 WELLS-
VERY AFFORDABLE COUNTRY HOME - | OUTBUILDINGS
Set on 2.2 gorgeous reed acres. Sweet 3 bedroom  Custom 4 bdrm home - asking price $399,000.
bungalow plus 2 car garage. $219,000. Joyce Bl Currle A
S - © SMALL FARM PLUS BUILDING SITE
' CHARMING VILLAGE RANCHER This property has a high building sire view for miles
$225,000 large. reed lot. Quiet dead-end road. $299,000. Denzi Lawrence
NS Waviher l COUNTRY ESTATE ONLY $415,000

Mgﬁmrummhmm'inim from 401,
Ed Provesu

A DREAM HOME IN WOODED SETTING
Wrap around deck, Cape Cod 3 year old farmhouse, 2
1/2 s1orey. $419,900. Carcle D. Budworth

CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATE $444,900
New executive home one acre ot - walkout lower level

mummmmm
Lovely 2 sicrey, 35 acres hardwood, 5 mins. 10 401,
Norma Provesu

5.6 ACRES BUNGALOW $408,000
Oakville border, shows beautifullyl Bam, near 16 Mie
Creek Virginia Brazesu

10 acres 6 boxstalls bam, inground pool, 3 car garage.
$499 900 Denxzll Lswrence

ATMOSPHERIC GEORGIAN ON 4 ACRES
$530.000 nestied on wooded lot in Campbeliville. Inge

CALLING ALL TRUCKERS - $229,000
ideal country home plus loads of space 10 park your
cab & raller. Joyce Hagevik

BUNGALOW - M-1 ZONING
$229,900 North of Milton, 2/ acre, in-law apartment,
parden, mature rees. Helen Hardy

COUNTRY - YET 6 MINS. TO MILTON
Family sized 3 bedroom bungalow set on 1/2 acre

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SETTING
Large brick house, 14 boxstall bamn, 3 paddocks level
for rack Denzil Lawrence
$568,000 2 STOREY STONE
12 yrs. old, custom bullt on 5 beaulihd acres, approx.
2,700 5.1t Virginia Brazeau
Recently renovated three bedroom Iwo storey 2 Storey ﬂm,iiiﬁb;l‘tl. , SUn room,

510,500, Wiyne Gamses ' frepiaces & more! Virginia Brazeeu

- ZOMING COUNTRY $506,000
2 slorey Victorian farmhouse on .68 acres. m::“ this unique country property.

SECRETARIES

Gayte Ford + Shiey Langdesu = iscbel Mclsan
Linda Blanchar! « hudi Adams + Shwisy Botieril - Shely Vartey
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4 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE
$500,000 wdor 4 bdrm, 2 storey, 3 baths, ahﬁml.
mmm\-m
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- Sandy Del Pape

PRESTIGIOUS SOUTHWOLD ESTATE

$679.,000 classic 5,000 sq.ft. 2 172 storey, 2 acres.
Inge Winther

5 ACRES STONE HOME $889,000
2 mins. 10 town, quality executive with in-law apt. on

$609,000 gentie rolling land with pond. Call 1o view.
Inge Winther

TALLWOOD PLACE - 40 SCENIC ACRES
$600.000 century stone house, SCeNIC ravine.

. UNIQUE ESTATE - SPECTACULAR LOT
$738 000 wooded 2.3 acres, pool, tennis court.
inge Winther

mmmmm
$730,000 gracious stone manor on wooded 2 acre lot.
Inge Winther

CENTURY STONE HOUSE - 73 ACRES
$750,000 Beautiful estate, 2nd home, 2 ponds.
Inge Winther

IMMACULATE 1-OF-A-KIND DUPLEX
2-2 bdrm. apartments, 2 baths, 5 apphances in each
$750,000 Andrea Lear-Costigan

FABULOUS 15 ACRES PRIVATE SETTING
2R estate - quality throughout the one you've
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